> Inserts
Grooving
150
G
ro
ov
in
g

VMX
I C
Vardex Ordering Code System
Grooving Insert
Grooving Micro Insert - Double Ended
152
G
ro
ov
in
g
In
se
rt
s
Standard (Partial Profile)
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH m (H13) W t
3/8”
3ER1.10-D471-1.30... 0.043 0.047 0.051
YE3M-1.5N AL..-3
3ER1.30-D471-1.50... 0.051 0.055 0.059
3ER1.60-D471-1.85... 0.063 0.067 0.071
3ER1.85-D471-2.00... 0.073 0.076 0.079
Range of profiles also available on IC 1/4”, 1/2” and 5/8”, inserts on request.
Standard (Full Profile)
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH m(H13) d1 W t1 t
3/8”
3ER1.10C-D471-0.35... 0.043 0.59 0.047 0.013 0.014
YE3M-1.5N AL..-3
3ER1.10C-D471-0.40... 0.043 0.63-0.67 0.047 0.014 0.016
3ER1.30C-D471-0.50... 0.051 0.71-0.87 0.055 0.017 0.020
3ER1.30C-D471-0.55... 0.051 0.94-1.02 0.055 0.018 0.022
3ER1.60C-D471-0.70... 0.063 1.1-1.18 0.067 0.024 0.028
3ER1.60C-D471-0.85... 0.063 1.26-1.34 0.067 0.030 0.033
3ER1.60C-D471-1.00... 0.063 1.38 0.067 0.033 0.039
3ER1.85C-D471-1.00... 0.073 1.42-1.50 0.076 0.033 0.039
3ER1.85C-D471-1.25... 0.073 1.57-1.89 0.076 0.043 0.049
3ER2.15C-D471-1.50... 0.085 1.97-2.48 0.088 0.053 0.059
                                                 Range of profiles also available on IC 1/4”, 1/2” and 5/8”, inserts on request.
m
d1

s
Standard (Normal - Type A)
Insert Size Ordering Code Pitch Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH (mm) R g1 g2 t t1
3/8”
3ER0.50-D76ST-0.40... 0.50 0.008 0.043 0.059 0.016 0.098
YE3M-1.5N AL..-3
3ER0.60-D76ST-0.50... 0.60 0.015 0.051 0.071 0.020 0.094
3ER0.70-D76ST-0.55... 0.70 0.015 0.061 0.083 0.022 0.087
3ER0.80-D76ST-0.65... 0.80 0.015 0.069 0.094 0.026 0.083
3ER1.00-D76ST-0.80... 1.00 0.023 0.087 0.118 0.031 0.075
5/8”
5ER1.25-D76ST-1.00... 1.25 0.023 0.110 0.150 0.039 0.142
YE5M-1.5N AL..-5
5ER1.50-D76ST-1.15... 1.50 0.031 0.132 0.177 0.045 0.130
5ER1.75-D76ST-1.30... 1.75 0.039 0.157 0.209 0.051 0.118
5ER2.00-D76ST-1.50... 2.00 0.039 0.177 0.236 0.059 0.106
Standard (Short - Type B)
Insert Size Ordering Code Pitch Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH (mm) R g1 g2 t t1
3/8”
3ER1.00-D76SH-0.80... 1.00 0.023 0.047 0.079 0.031 0.098
YE3M-1.5N AL..-3
3ER1.25-D76SH-1.00... 1.25 0.023 0.059 0.098 0.039 0.091
3ER1.50-D76SH-1.15... 1.50 0.031 0.073 0.118 0.045 0.083
3ER1.75-D76SH-1.30... 1.75 0.039 0.087 0.138 0.051 0.075
5/8”
5ER2.00-D76SH-1.50... 2.00 0.039 0.098 0.157 0.059 0.150
YE5M-1.5N AL..-55ER2.50-D76SH-1.80... 2.50 0.047 0.126 0.197 0.071 0.138
5ER3.00-D76SH-2.20... 3.00 0.063 0.150     0.236 0.087 0.122

s
Standard (Normal - Type C)
Insert Size Ordering Code Pitch Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH (mm) R g1 g2 t t1
3/8”
3IR0.50-D76ST-0.40... 0.50 0.008 0.043 0.059 0.016 0.098
Y13M-1.5N AL..-3
3IR0.60-D76ST-0.50... 0.60 0.015 0.051 0.071 0.020 0.094
3IR0.70-D76ST-0.55... 0.70 0.015 0.061 0.083 0.022 0.087
3IR0.80-D76ST-0.65... 0.80 0.015 0.069 0.094 0.026 0.083
3IR1.00-D76ST-0.80... 1.00 0.023 0.087 0.118 0.031 0.075
Range of profiles also available on IC 1/4”, 1/2” and 5/8” inserts on request.
For minimum bore diameters, refer to page 167.
Standard (Short - Type D)
Insert Size Ordering Code Pitch Dimensions inch Anvil Holder
IC RH (mm) R g1 g2 t t1
3/8”
3IR1.00-D76SH-0.80... 1.00 0.023 0.047 0.079 0.031 0.098
Y13M-1.5N AL..-3
3IR1.25-D76SH-1.00... 1.25 0.023 0.059 0.098 0.039 0.091
3IR1.50-D76SH-1.15... 1.50 0.031 0.073 0.118 0.045 0.083
3IR1.75-D76SH-1.30... 1.75 0.039 0.087 0.138 0.051 0.075
Range of profiles also available on IC 1/4”, 1/2” and 5/8” inserts on request.
For minimum bore diameters, refer to page 167.
Micro - Double Ended
Insert dia. Ordering Code Groove Std. Dimensions inch Min. Bore dia.
Holder
d (mm) RH m (H13) W L1 L B t F inch
6.0
6.0SIR1.6S-D3770S-1.5... 0.063 0.078 0.36 1.42
0.071 0.059 0.114
0.24 SMC..-6.0
6.0SIR1.6M-D3770S-1.5... 0.063 0.078 0.64 1.97
6.0SIR1.6L-D3770S-1.5... 0.063 0.078 0.84 2.36
6.0SIR2.0S-D3770D-1.8... 0.079 0.094 0.36 1.42
0.079 0.071 0.1146.0SIR2.0M-D3770D-1.8... 0.079 0.094 0.64 1.97
6.0SIR2.0L-D3770D-1.8... 0.079 0.094 0.84 2.36
g2
g1
30° min
t

s
Standard Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions inch Min.
Bore dia.
IC RH A L L1 D D1 F inch Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil RH
1/4”
NVRC0375-2 66234 0.67 7.00 1.00 0.75 0.37 0.28 0.50
SN2T - K2T -
NVRC050-2 66236 0.67 7.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.65
3/8”
NVRC050-3 66238 0.67 7.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.40 0.67
SN3T - K3T -NVRC0625-3 66240 0.67 7.00 1.50 0.75 0.62 0.46 0.80
NVRC0625D-3 66242 0.58 6.00 1.25 0.62 0.62 0.46 0.80
AVRC075-3 66098 0.67 7.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 0.51 0.90
SA3T SY3T K3T YI3M-1.5N
AVRC100-3 66100 1.12 10.00 2.50 1.25 1.00 0.65 1.20
AVRC100D-3 66104 0.90 8.00 1.75 1.00 1.00 0.65 1.20
AVRC125-3 66108 1.12 10.00 2.50 1.25 1.25 0.77 1.45
AVRC150-3 66114 1.34 12.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 0.90 1.65
1/2”
NVRC075-4 66244 0.67 7.00 2.00 0.75 0.75 0.59 1.00 SN4T - K4T -
AVRC100-4 66102 1.12 10.00 2.50 1.25 1.00 0.71 1.25
SA4T SY4T K4T YI4M-1.5N
AVRC100D-4 66106 0.88 8.00 1.75 1.00 1.00 0.71 1.25
AVRC125-4 66110 1.12 10.00 2.50 1.25 1.25 0.85 1.50
AVRC150-4 66116 1.34 12.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 0.98 1.75
5/8”
AVRC125-5 66112 1.12 10.00 2.50 1.25 1.25 0.88 1.55 SN5T SY5T K5T YI5M-1.5N
AVRC150-5 66118 1.34 12.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.80
SA5T SY5T K5T YI5M-1.5NAVRC200-5 66120 1.80 14.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.25 2.30
AVRC250-5 66123 2.26 16.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.80
*   The toolholders are supplied with standard anvils. For Grooving, please use the anvils indicated in the table above.
A
D
F